EZ7600 Series Online Analyser
for Total Nitrogen and
Total Phosphorus
Stay in control
Be confident in your process. Measuring Total Nitrogen and
Total Phosphorus can be a complicated array of processes,
but you can be in control. Hach’s new TN/TP analyser
simplifies the process by helping you get both measurements,

EZ7600 Series Online Analyser for Total Nitrogen and Total Phosphorus	 3
Dimensions
Order Information
No adaption, standard version
Reagents
APPC76NP-01 Colour solution for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 1 L
APPC76NP-02 Persulphate solution for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 4 L
APPC76NP-03 NaOH solution for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 1 L
APPC76NP-04 HCl solution for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 1 L
APPC76NP-05 Reducing reagent for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 2 x 0.5 L, 2 jars
APPC76NP-06 Reference 1 solution for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 1 L
APPC76xx-07* Reference 2 solution for EZ7600 Series TN/TP Analyser, 1 L
*Article number depending on EZ analyser model 76xx = 7621/7632/7641/7642/7652/7653/7654/7663/7664/7665/7675/7676/7685/7686
Hach Service
With Hach Service, you have a global partner who understands your needs and cares about delivering timely, high-quality service you